L (mm) 500 600
H (mm) 780 1140 1680
A (mm)
p (MPa) 1,3
p (MPa) 1,0
Depth R (mm)
Conection DN G 1/2" internal
The steel D-profile Ø 40 x 1,5 mm

LYRA-N                                             CHROM
15 18 20 22 24
319 301 288 276 264
258 240 228 217 205
408 384 369 353 338
330 307 292 277 263
454 427 409 392 375
367 341 325 309 292
677 638 612 586 560
547 510 486 461 437
662 623 598 573 547
535 498 474 450 426
847 797 764 732 700
685 638 607 576 545
6,4 11,3 1,081 400
NL-02-600.1680-60-07 600 1680 40 560 6,9 13,4 1,255 500
NL-02-500.1680-60-07 500 1680 40 460
4,3 7,8 0,735 300
NL-02-600.1140-60-07 600 1140 40 560 4,7 8,4 0,842 400
NL-02-500.1140-60-07 500 1140 40 460
3 5,6 0,512 200
NL-02-600.0780-60-07 600 780 40 560 3,2 6,4 0,592 200
NL-02-500.0780-60-07 500 780 40 460
tw1/tw2 = 90/70 (°C) near  t1  (°C)
Th
e
w

 (
m
m
)
Sp
ac
in
g
A
 (
m
m
)
6,9 13,4 1,255 400
 The heat output Q (W) and engineering characteristic
NL-02-600.1680-60-77 600 1680 40 560
4,7 8,4 0,842 300
NL-02-500.1680-60-77 500 1680 40 460 6,4 11,3 1,081 400
NL-02-600.1140-60-77 600 1140 40 560
3,2 6,4 0,592 200
NL-02-500.1140-60-77 500 1140 40 460 4,3 7,8 0,735 200
NL-02-600.0780-60-77 600 780 40 560
R
ec
o
m

o
f
h
ea
ri
n
g
el
em
en
t
(W
)
tw1/tw2 = 75/65 (°C) near t1  (°C)
tw1/tw2 = 55/45 (°C) near t1  (°C)
NL-02-500.0780-60-77 500 780 40 460 3 5,6 0,512 200
 The heat output Q (W) and engineering characteristic
The type designation
W
id